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Graduation Meeting Report  

o (First Meeting     (     ) o Second Meeting   (     ) 

1. Student Data  
Name:  

ID 
 

Mobile Number  
 

Email 
 

GPA 
 

Regulation 
o 2020                                        
o 2013 

 

2. Registered Courses in Fall (20    - 20    ) 

Elective Mandatory  Credit Hrs. Course Code / Name No. 

    1 

    2 

    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 

    8 
 Total 

 

3. Missing Courses for Graduation 

Course code - Name No. Course code / Name No. 

 7  1 

 8  2 

 9  3 

 10  4 

 11  5 

 12  6 

 Total 
 

4. Notes 
Expected Graduation semester:  ……………………………………………….. 
Graduation Requirements (0 Credits)  

o Lab Training 
o Human Rights 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

Signatures 

   Student                                                Academic Advisor                                  Date 

………………..                                             ………………………                               ………/……/….. 


